
26th IHF Women's World Championship

Denmark • Norway • Sweden
President's Cup II, 3. round

Team A

A Congo
Team B

B Chile
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Frederikshavn Arena Nord 11.12.2023 13:00 154 89

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

8 12 24 21

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

1/4
1

12:08
2

45:13
3

59:37
1

22:07
2

41:31
3

51:46 3/3

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 KODIA Ruth 1

2 OLIKAKA Jonedie Balotinelle

5 RUTIL Kimberley Lisa Melissa 4

7 NGUEKWIAN YIMGA Diane Gaelle 1 2

8 MOUELE MISSAMOU Ruptia Chrishna

11 MONGO MAKOUALA Hermida Chanaelle 2 2

12 APENDI  NDZILA Malvina Suzane

13 ZOUBABELA Grace

15 DOMINGOS Eugenia Ventura 2

20 NTESSI Alicia Louise

23 NGOMBELE Betchaidelle 3 1

45 NKOU Josephine Line Maxime 2 1

61 SARAIVA Rita Luana 1 1

66 MAMBOU Suzanne Bellette 2

78 DIAGOURAGA Fanta 5

99 JAPPONT Kassandra 1

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

4 PAUL Constanza

5 RAMIREZ MUNOZ Romina Antonia

6 LOVERA SALAS Valeska Andrea 8 1

7 MÜLLER RUIZ Gabriela Belén 3

8 ARAYA SALFATE Josefa Ignacia 2

9 GALVEZ Catalina 2

10 PARRA PARRA Francisca Andrea 2

14 MORENO CÓRDOVA Catalina Francisca 1

16 TORRES LARA Alicia Ignacia 2

17 PACHECO CORTÉS Pía Victoria

18 CORREA VERGARA Maria Elena

19 PIANTINI AVENDANO Antonella Valentina

22 ÁLVAREZ GYLLEN Maura Andrea 1

23 CORTEZ FUENZALIDA Madeleine Noelia 1

28 CARRASCO Valeria 2

30 BOCCHIERI RAMIREZ Michaela Paz

Off A TATBY Younes 1

Off B IŞIK Mehmet Fatih

Off C MALONGA Jean Francois Xavier

Off D SAMASSOULA MBAMA Remy

Off E GUILLHAT Lancel Ochanta Doce

Off A BARRIENTOS Felipe 1

Off B THAM Jose

Off C PEYS Sergio

Off D GARFE Elias

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

BOLIC Denis (AUT) HURICH Christoph (AUT)

Technical officials

CHAOUCH Ikram (TUN) CIULEI Diana-Carmen (ROU)

IHF Official

BREHMER Joanna (POL)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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